
Course Type Long Title Short Title Effective Credits Notes Status

AES 489 Change Black Cultural Studies BLACK CULTL STUDIES SUM/2021 5
Add DIV; jointly-offered with COM 489 and 
GWSS 489 Approved

AMATH 342 Change Introduction to Neural Coding and Computation NEURAL CODE COMPUTE WIN/2022 3 Chg desc Approved

ART 255 New
Making Meaning: Art and Mathematics as Embodied 
Practices ART/MATH EMBODY PRAC WIN/2022 5 NW; VLPA Pending

ART 460 New Advanced Topics in Studio Art and Practice STUDIO ART ADV TOPC AUT/2021 5 VLPA Approved

VIET 134 New First-Year Intensive Vietnamese 1ST-YR INTENSIV VIET SUM/2021 15 Approved

BIOL 454 New
Itch, Touch, Heat and Pain: Molecular Mechanisms of 
Somatosensation MOL SOMATOSENSATION AUT/2021 3 NW Pending

BIOL 476 Change Conservation Biology CONSERVATION BIOL AUT/2021 4 Chg desc, prereq, CR Approved

BIOL 507 New
Novel Methods for Cell, Mechano-, and Developmental 
Biologists CEL MECH DEV METHODS AUT/2021 2 Pending

CSDE 600 New Independent Study or Research INDEPNDNT STDY/RSCH AUT/2021 1-10, max 60 Approved

COM 303 Change Social Effects of Technology and Social Media SOC EFFECTS OF TECH AUT/2021 5 Add DL Approved

COM 364 Change Media Responsibility in a Diverse Society MEDIA RESP DIV SOC AUT/2021 5 Add I&S; add DIV Pending

COM 382 Change Social Scientific Approaches to Communication Research SOC SCI COMM RSRCH AUT/2021 5 Add DL Approved

COM 481 New Online Communities ONLINE COMMUNITIES AUT/2021 5 I&S Pending
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COM 482 Change Interpersonal and Computer Mediated Communication INTRPRSNL COMP COMM AUT/2021 5 Chg title,desc, prereq Pending

COM 489 Change Black Cultural Studies BLACK CULTL STUDIES AUT/2021 5
Add DIV; jointly-offered with AES 489 and 
GWSS 489 Approved

COMMLD 541 Change Crisis Communication CRISIS COMMUNICATION SPR/2021 5 Add DL Pending

CHID 111 New History of the Present HIST OF THE PRESENT AUT/2021 5 I&S; jointly-offered with HSTCMP 111 Pending

FRENCH 221 Retire SECOND YEAR FRENCH IMMERSION 2ND YR IMMERSION SPR/2021 5 Approved

FRENCH 222 Retire SECOND YEAR FRENCH IMMERSION 2ND YR IMMERSION SPR/2021 5 Approved

FRENCH 223 Retire SECOND YEAR FRENCH IMMERSION 2ND YR IMMERSION SPR/2021 5 Approved

FRENCH 223 New Sex, Commerce, and the Making of Modern Paris SEX, COMMERCE, PARIS AUT/2021 5 I&S; DIV Pending

FRENCH 241 Retire INTENSIVE INTENSIVE AUT/2021 10 Approved

FRENCH 242 Retire INTENSIVE INTENSIVE AUT/2021 10 Approved

TXTDS New Prefix Textual and Digital Studies AUT/2021 Approved

GWSS 390 Change
Intermediate Topics in Gender, Women, and Sexuality 
Studies INTERMEDIATE TOPICS AUT/2021 5, max 15 Chg prereq; add DIV Approved

GWSS 489 Change Black Cultural Studies BLACK CULTL STUDIES SUM/2021 5
Add DIV; jointly-offered with COM 489 and 
AES 489 Approved

GERMAN 298 Change Topics in Literature and Culture TOPICS LIT & CULTURE SPR/2021 5, max 10 Add DL Approved

HSTAFM 162 Change History of the Islamic World, Fifteenth-Eighteenth Centuries ISLAM WRLD 15-18CENT SUM/2021 5 Add DL Approved

HSTCMP 111 New History of the Present HIST OF THE PRESENT AUT/2021 5 I&S; jointly-offered with CHID 111 Pending

HSTCMP 202 Change World Wars I and II Digital Histories WLD WARS DIGITL HIST AUT/2021 5 Chg title, desc; add DIV Pending

HSTLAC 282 Change
History of Mexico: Culture, Identity, and the Politics of Rule 
from the Aztecs to the Present HISTORY OF MEXICO SUM/2021 5 Add DIV; add DL Approved

Comparative History of Ideas

French & Italian Studies

Gender, Women, and Sexuality Studies

German Studies

History
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JSIS B 437 Change Global Diasporas GLOBAL DIASPORAS WIN/2022 5 Chg desc Pending

JSIS B 537 Change Global Diasporas GLOBAL DIASPORAS WIN/2022 5 Chg desc Pending

MUSIC 443 Change Music and Community MUSIC AND COMMUNITY AUT/2021 3 Chg desc; add I&S and DIV Approved

PHYS 101 Change Introduction to Physics through Inquiry I INTRO PHYS INQUIRY I AUT/2021 5 Chg title, desc Pending

PHYS 405 Change Physical Science by Inquiry I PHYS SCI INQUIRY I AUT/2021 5 Chg title, desc Pending

PHYS 406 Change Physical Science by Inquiry II PHYS SCI INQUIRY II AUT/2021 5 Chg desc Pending

PHYS 407 Change Physics by Inquiry I PHYS BY INQUIRY I AUT/2021 5 Chg title, desc, prereq Pending

PHYS 408 Change Physics by Inquiry II PHYS BY INQUIRY II AUT/2021 5 Chg desc, prereq Pending

PHYS 409 Change Physics by Inquiry III PHYS BY INQUIRY III AUT/2021 5 Chg title, desc, prereq Pending

PHYS 419 New Quantum Computing QUANTUM COMPUTING AUT/2021 3 NW Pending

PHYS 434 Change Advanced Laboratory: Computational Data Analysis ADV LAB-DAT ANALYSIS AUT/2021 3 Chg title, desc Approved

POL S 373 New Violence, Exploitation and Exclusion in U.S. Labor Markets LABOR MKTS & VIOLNCE SPR/2021 5 I&S; DIV Pending

POL S 476 Change
Introduction to Game Theory for Political Economy 
Research INTRO GAME THEORY AUT/2021 5 Chg title, desc, prereq Pending

POL S 576 New
Introduction to Game Theory for Political Economy 
Research INTRO GAME THEORY AUT/2021 5 Pending

POL S 591 New Applied Game Theory for Political Economy Research APPLIED GAME THEORY SPR/2021 5 Approved

PSYCLN 588 Change
Anxiety, Obsessive Compulsive, and Traumatic-stress 
Related Disorders Practicum ANX & TRMA DIS PRACT SPR/2021 1-3, max 30 Chg title Approved

SLAVIC 590 New Seminar in Translation Studies SEM TRANSLATION STDY WIN/2022 5, max 15 Pending

Jackson School of International Studies

Music

Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Slavic Languages and Literatures
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SPHSC 528 New
Language Development in Children with Autism Spectrum 
Disorders or Other Neurodevelopmental Disorders AUTISM & LANG DEV WIN/2022 2 Overlapping with EDPSE 525. Pending

ACCTG 219 Change Essentials of Accounting ACCOUNTING ESSNTLS AUT/2021 Add QSR; add DL Pending

FIN 205 Change Personal Financial Literacy PERS FIN LIT AUT/2021 4 Chg title Pending

QMETH 510 Change Probability and Statistics PROB & STAT AUT/2021 2 Approved

R E 250 Change Introduction to Real Estate INTRO REAL ESTATE AUT/2021 3 Add DL Approved

R E 361 Change Property Transactions PROP TRANSACTIONS AUT/2021 3 Add DL Approved

EDLPS 576 New Antiracist Educational Leadership ANTIRACIST ED LEADER AUT/2022 3 Approved

E E 241 New
Programming for Signal and Information Processing 
Applications PROGRAMMING SIG PROC AUT/2021 2 Pending

E E 242 New Signal Processing I SIGNAL PROCESSING I AUT/2021 5 Approved

E E 342 New Signal Processing II SIGNAL PROCESSING II AUT/2021 4 Approved

ENVIR 480 Change Sustainability Consulting Practicum SUSTAINABLE CONSULT AUT/2021 5, max 10 Chg title, desc; add I&S Pending

Speech and Hearing Sciences

BUSINESS SCHOOL (0-E)

Accounting

Business

COLLEGE OF BUILT ENVIRONMENTS (0-B)

Real Estate

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (0-H)

Education

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (0-J)

Electrical Engineering

COLLEGE OF THE ENVIRONMENT (0-D)

Program on the Environment
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BSE 210 New Concepts in Bioproducts Sustainability BIOPRDCT SUSTNBLTY AUT/2021 4 NW Pending

SEFS 510 Change Fundamentals of Plant-Soil Interactions PLANT-SOIL INTERACT WIN/2022 3 Chg title, desc, CR Pending

SMEA 572 New
Environmental Justice and Political Ecology Field Course: 
Indigenous Perspectives, Coalitions, and Activism EJ & POL ECOLOGY AUT/2021 5 Approved

SMEA 580 New Coding in R for Marine and Environmental Affairs CODING IN R AUT/2021 3 Overlapping with FISH 552 and FISH 553 Pending

IMT 598 Change
Emerging Trends in Information Management and 
Technology EMER TOPICS AUT/2021 3, max 12 Chg CR Approved

LIS 551 Change Intellectual Freedom in Libraries INTEL FRDM IN LIBRS AUT/2021 3 Chg grading (was CR/NC only) Pending

BIOEN 437 New Computational Systems Biology COMP SYSTEMS BIOLOGY AUT/2021 4 Pending

BIOEN 537 New Computational Systems Biology COMP SYSTEMS BIOLOGY AUT/2021 4 Pending

HMS 540 New
Health Economics and Health Systems in Low and Middle 
Income Countries HEALTH ECON IN LMICS SPR/2022 3 DL Pending

CONJ 624 New Hospice and Palliative Care Medicine-Bozeman, MT HOSP & PALL CARE MT AUT/2021 8 Approved

CONJ 655 Retire P-Chronic Care - Olympia P-CHC/OLYMPIA SPR/2021 8 Approved

CONJ 686 Retire P-Chronic Care/Rehab - Children's P-CHC/REHAB-CHMC SPR/2021 8 Approved

CONJ 687 Retire P-Chronic Care/Rehab - HMC P-CHC/REHAB-HMC SPR/2021 8 Approved

CONJ 688 Retire P-Chronic Care/Rehab - VA RMS P-CHC/REHAB-VA RMS SPR/2021 8 Approved

School of Environmental and Forest Science

School of Marine and Environmental Affairs

THE INFORMATION SCHOOL (0-S)

The Information School 

INTERSCHOOL OR INTERCOLLEGE PROGRAMS (0-O) 

Bioengineering

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE (0-Y)

Health Metrics Sciences

Human Biology
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CONJ 689 Retire P-Chronic Care/Rehab - VA SCI P-CHC/REHAB-VA SCI SPR/2021 8 Approved

CONJ 690 Retire P-Chronic Care/Rehab - UWMC P-CHC/REHAB-UWMC SPR/2021 8 Approved

MEDECK 660 Retire P-Critical Care - Alaska P-CRITICAL CARE-AK SPR/2021 8 Approved

REHAB 683 Retire P-Rehabilitation medicine Clerkship- Pediatric, Boise, ID P-REHAB PEDS BOISE SPR/2021 8 Approved

REHAB 692 Change
Rehabilitation Medicine Clerkship - St. Luke's Rehabilitation 
Institute - Spokane REHAB MED ST LUKES SPR/2021 8 Chg title, desc, prereq Approved

REHAB 697 Change
Rehabilitation Medicine Clerkship - Special Assignment 
Elective - Outside WWAMI REHAB MED SPEC ELEC AUT/2020 4 or 8, max 24 Chg title, desc, prereq, CR Approved

REHAB 699 Change
Rehabilitation Medicine Clerkship - Special Assignment 
Elective - WWAMI REHAB MED SPEC ELEC AUT/2020 4 or 8, max 24 Chg title, desc, prereq, CR Approved

IECMH 433 New Trauma in Early Childhood: Resilience in Relationship TRAUMA EARLY CHILD AUT/2021 3 or 5 I&S; DL Pending

NSG 551 Change Health Politics and Policy HEALTH POLICY WIN/2022 3 Chg learning objectives Approved

NSG 554 Change Population Health and the Environment POP HLTH & ENV SPR/2022 3 Add DL Approved

NSG 571 Change Theory and Science of Population Health Nursing POP HLTH NSG AUT/2021 3 Add DL Approved

NSG 572 Change Collaborating for Health Equity COLLAB HEALTH EQTY AUT/2021 3 Chg prereq; add DL Approved

NSG 573 Change Systems Thinking for Population Health SYS THINK POP HLTH WIN/2022 3 Add DL Approved

NSG 574 Change
Program Development and Evaluation to Improve 
Population Health POP PROG DEV & EVAL WIN/2022 4 Add DL Approved

NSG 575 Change Leadership for Population Health LEADERSHIP POP HLTH SPR/2022 3 Add DL Approved

NURS 211 New
Power, Oppression, and Social Justice in Health and 
Healthcare SOCIAL JUSTICE HLTH WIN/2022 5 I&S; DIV Pending

NURS 507 Change Older Adult Mental Health Assessment and Intervention MENTAL HLTH & AGING AUT/2021 3 Chg desc, prereq, CR Approved

NURS 564 Change
Biological Intervention in Advanced Practice 
Psychiatric/Mental Health Nursing BIOTREATMENT PMHNP AUT/2021 3 Chg desc, prereq, CR Pending

NURS 595 Change Synthesis of Nursing Science SYNTHESIS NURS SCI WIN/2022 4 Chg CR Approved

Nursing

Medicine 

Rehabilitation Medicine 

SCHOOL OF NURSING (0-N)
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PHARM 534 Change Economic Evaluation in Health and Medicine ECON EVAL HEALTH AUT/2021 3 Rmv HSERV 583 as a jointly-offered course Approved

PUBPOL 499 Change Topics in Public Policy TOPICS IN PUB POL SPR/2021 4, max 12
Chg CR; rmv POL S 404 as jointly-offered 
course Approved

EPI 560 New Data Management for Public Health DATA MGMT PUB HLTH AUT/2021 3 Approved

PHI 513 Change Analytic Skills for Public Health II ANLYTIC SKILLS PH II WIN/2022 3 Add DL Pending

SPH 496 New Public Health Capstone PUBLIC HLTH CAPSTONE AUT/2021 5 Approved

SOC W 549 Change
Multigenerational Practice with Children, Families and 
Elders I MULTIGEN PRACTICE II AUT/2021 3 Chg title Approved

SOC W 563 Change Integrative Health/Mental Health Practice II HEALTH/MH PRACT II AUT/2021 3 Chg title Approved

B BIO 293 Change Special Topics in Biology SPEC TOPICS BIOLOGY SPR/2021 2-5, max 15 Add NW Approved

BIS 424 New Pacific Northwest History PNW HISTORY SPR/2021 5 I&S; DL; equivalent with T HIST 444 Pending

B HLTH 298 New
Selected Introductory Topics in Health and the Natural 
World TPICS HLTH NAT WRLD SPR/2021 5 NW; DL Approved

Public Policy and Governance

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH (0-M)

Epidemiology

School of Public Health

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK (0-T)

Social Work

BOTHELL CAMPUS (1-V) 

Biological Science

Interdisciplinary Arts & Sciences 

School of Nursing and Health Studies

SCHOOL OF PHARMACY (0-P)

Pharmacy

EVANS SCHOOL OF PUBLIC  POLICY AND GOVERNANCE (0-Q)
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T EDLD 583 Change De-Constructing Knowledges, Part 1 DECONSTRCTING KNOW I AUT/2021 5 Chg title, desc, CR Pending

T EDLD 588 Change Relational Learning and Healing in Praxis REL LEARN HEAL PRAXS AUT/2021 5
Chg title, desc, CR; jointly-offered with 
TEDNUR 588 Pending

T EDLD 594 Change School District Leadership SCHL DIST LEADERSHIP AUT/2021 1-3, max 3 Chg title, desc Pending

T EDLD 602 Change Community Grounded Praxis COMM GROUNDED PRAXIS AUT/2021 1-6, max 18
Chg title, desc; jointly-offered with 
TEDNURS 602 Pending

TEDNUR 588 Change Relational Learning and Healing in Praxis REL LEARN HEAL PRAXS AUT/2021 5
Chg title, desc, CR; jointly-offered with T 
EDLD 588 Pending

TEDNUR 602 Change Community Grounded Praxis COMM GROUNDED PRAXIS AUT/2021 1-6, max 18
Chg title, desc; jointly-offered with T EDLD 
602 Pending

T EDSP 539 Change Introduction to Exceptionalities INTRO EXCEPTIONALTS AUT/2021 3 Chg desc Approved

T EDUC 502 Change Learning About Learning LEARNING ABOUT LRNG AUT/2021 3 Chg desc Approved

T SPSY 601 New Principles and Ethics in School Psychology Practice PRIN ETHCS SCHPSYCH AUT/2021 3 Pending

TCSS 435 Change Artificial Intelligence and Knowledge Acquisition AI & KNOWLEDGE ACQ AUT/2021 5
Chg title; add overlapping with CSS 486, 
CSS 382, CSE 473, CSE 415, and CSE Approved

TCSS 483 New Secure Coding Principles SECURE CODING PRINC AUT/2021 5 Overlapping with CSS 477 Approved

TCSS 535 New Artificial Intelligence and Knowledge Acquisition AI & KNOWLEDGE ACQ AUT/2021 5 Approved

TEE 433 New Sustainable Energy for Future Power Grid SUST ENERG PWR GRID AUT/2021 5
Overlapping with B ME 446, M E 430, and 
B EE 381/BST 381 Pending

T GH 301 Change Global Interactions GLOBAL INTERACTIONS SPR/2021 5 Chg title Approved

T FILM 380 Change Hollywood Cinema I: Hollywood's Golden Age 1930-1959 HOLLYWOOD 1930-59 WIN/2022 5 Was T FILM 280 Approved

T FILM 381 Change Hollywood Cinema II: Post-Classical Hollywood 1960-2000 HOLLYWOOD 1960-2000 WIN/2022 5 Was T FILM 281 Approved

T FILM 444 New Crime Narratives and Society CRIME NARRATIVES WIN/2022 5 I&S Approved

Engineering and Technology

Global Honors

Interdisciplinary Arts & Sciences 

TACOMA CAMPUS (2-Z)

Education

https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/600714ab96b8990026343a84
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/600758286b06c2002712c0b7
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/60087d2ae98bbb002649de53
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/60075a2f9d2e740026166c80
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/600758286b06c2002712c0b7
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/60075a2f9d2e740026166c80
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/600f5594b05ae50026e10312
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/600f49f9b05ae50026e102d8
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/6011a64b7f904300268ff845
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/60108fe54ff5460027cf2721
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/6010864d1563cc0026eb127e
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/60109ab24ff5460027cf2796
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/60108cab1563cc0026eb12d3
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/5fff38227be6260026cf1c7c
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/5fd932008f5a460026296ca9
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/5fd930cf3365be0026893c27
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/5fd93414d95a6b0027814111
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